HT4180R2@a-A3-Y
Underwater Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 12W Input Voltage: 24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Dia (N2): 180mm
Cut Out(N2): 156mm CCT: can be customized
IP Rating: IP68 Beam Angle: 15deg / 30deg / 45deg / 60deg
Height (mm): 54mm Shape: Round
Brand: Hisens Warranty: 2 Years
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/